Place

0 N o b ON -

rank
gender

0 N o a b~ ODN -

Bib

278
175
300
354
325
106
329
169
184
383
205
127
274
295
124
211
121
321
172
199
294
301
310
163
324
230
221
162
195
279
380
247
114
289
182
128
112
130
171
288
368
206
115
232
359
165
334
155
134
259
266
317
202
272

Name

MANAKQONZTANTINOY MANATIQTHX
KAPAMIMOYAAZ HANTAZ
>ANOZ OEOAQPOX
KAAATIOAHZ TEQPT10%
TXEPENTZOYAIAZ MAPIOZ
ANAEBIZOZ MANATIQTHX
TZOYMANHZ INQProz
KANEAAOMOYAOZ IQANNHX
KAPZIQTHX AOANAZIOX
BAZIAEIOY IQANNHX
=YNAPAIZTOZ MANQAHZ
FEQPTAKOIMNOYAOZ ANAPIYPOZ
MANATEQPT10Y IQANNHZ
MANI®ABAZ AAEZANAPOZ
BOYATAPHZ KYPIAKOZ
KQTZIAKOZ BAZIAEIOZ
BAAXOZ ANAPEAZ
TPIANTOZ NTINOZ
KAPAANAZOZ AHMHTPHZ
KOPKOZOYPAY AHMHTPHZ
MOYTAKIAHZ ©OANAZHZ
ZAPAEAIANOZ IQANNHZ
STAMATAKHZ THAEMAXOZX
OHBAIOZ AHMHTPIOZ
TXAKANOZ ANASTAZIOZ
MAPKOTOYAOZ ZQTHPHZ
MATTINAZ MANTEAHZ
OEOAQPOMNOYAOZ HAIAZ
KOAOKONTEZ ZTYAIANOZ
MAMANIKOAAOY M'EQPTIOZ
MIMOYAAZ MANOX

MMOITZIOZ AHMHTPIOZ
BEAANAZ NIKOZ

[TETPOY EYAITEAOX
KAPOYNTZOZ TE®ANOZ
FEQPTOMNOYAOZ IOQANNHZ
AZHMAKOIMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
FEQPTOYAEAZ EYAITEAOZ
PAMNTHZ OEOCAQPOX
METPOBA TZBETEAINA
AHMHTPIOY BAITEAHZ
KOYPHZ XAPAANAMINOX
BEPIHZ ®QTHZ
MAYPOTI'IANNHZ MANATIQTHZ
MEITOZ HAIAZ
KAAIAMOYTOZ MNANATQTHX
PINHZ XPHZTOZ

ZHZHZ ANAPEAZ

FIANNOY IQANNHZ
NTAAIANHZ NETPOZ
=HPOITANNHZ AHMHTPIOX
TEKNOZ AHMHTPHX
KOYANOYMENTAZ HAIAZ
MANTAZH MANATIQTA

Gen

M= gL ELTELEZEEZEEZEZETMEZIEZLIZEZIEZEZEZEIEZESEZEIEZEZEIEZEZEZEZIZEZIZIEZESEEZEZEZEIEEZEEZEEEZEIEEZEZEEZEEZEZEEZEZEEZEZEZEEEEZEZEEEEE:R

Club

AGHNOAQPOZ O AINNEYZ
AGHNOAQPOZ AIMIOY
STEFIS RUNNING TEAM

AOHNOAQPOZ O AITIEYZ
ANEZAPTHTOZ

Smart-run

IKAPOZ MATPAZ
EDYPAIOI QKYTNOAEXZ

AZ ZIZYOOX
PARMAKIS TEAM
ANE=APTHTOZX

I'E ArPINIOY
EDYPAIOI QKYTNOAEZ
EDYPAIOI QKYTNOAEZ
NAYNAIOZ

ROAD RUNNER'S ARNISSAS
MANIQNIOX

EDYPAIOI QKYTOAEX
ANE=APTHTOZX
Epupaiol Qkutrwdeg
ANE=APTHTOZX

>UAoyog MapaBwvodpopwyv & Apopéwv ApyoAidag
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZX

Stefis Team

ANE=ZAPTHTOZX

ZAY TPINOAHZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
E®PYPAIOI QKYTIOAEZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
NS COACHING

MAPA©GQNOAOPMOI APOMEIZ APTOAIAOX

ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTOZX

EDYPAIOI QKYTOAEX

KOPIN®GIAKOZ.IMO

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APTOAIAAL
Eternal runners

OMAAA APOMEQN MNPOZKOMNQN
ANE=APTHTOZX

APXAIA KOPINOOZ

ChipTim
e

30:30:00
31:03:00
31:57:00
31:59:00
33:42:00
34:10:00
34:27:00
34:31:00
35:01:00
35:17:00
35:52:00
36:18:00
36:28:00
36:40:00
36:40:00
37:25:00
37:26:00
37:31:00
37:56:00
38:08:00
38:15:00
38:16:00
38:17:00
38:20:00
38:43:00
38:54:00
40:22:00
40:24:00
40:30:00
41:00:00
41:06:00
41:14:00
41:28:00
41:33:00
41:52:00
42:16:00
42:18:00
42:21:00
42:26:00
42:37:00
42:49:00
43:17:00
43:17:00
43:17:00
43:17:00
43:23:00
43:23:00
43:23:00
43:24:00
43:37:00
43:38:00
43:43:00
43:44:00
43:52:00

GunTim
e

30:32:00
31:05:00
32:00:00
32:01:00
33:44:00
34:12:00
34:29:00
34:32:00
35:03:00
35:20:00
35:56:00
36:21:00
36:33:00
36:44:00
36:44:00
37:28:00
37:30:00
37:33:00
37:58:00
38:14:00
38:18:00
38:22:00
38:23:00
38:26:00
38:45:00
38:57:00
40:27:00
40:36:00
40:38:00
41:04:00
41:10:00
41:22:00
41:35:00
41:36:00
41:59:00
42:25:00
42:21:00
42:30:00
42:36:00
42:39:00
42:54:00
43:20:00
43:20:00
43:37:00
43:23:00
43:28:00
43:37:00
43:25:00
43:30:00
43:42:00
43:43:00
43:53:00
43:54:00
43:55:00

pacel/k

3:18
3:22
3:28
3:28
3:39
3:42
3:44
3:45
3:48
3:50
3:53
3:56
3:57
3:59
3:59
4:03
4:04
4:04
4:07
4:08
4:09
4:09
4:09
4:09
4:12
4:13
4:23
4:23
4:24
4:27
4:27
4:28
4:30
4:30
4:32
4:35
4:35
4:36
4:36
4:37
4:39
4:42
4:42
4:42
4:42
4:42
4:42
4:42
4:43
4:44
4:44
4:45
4:45
4:46



Place

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

rank
gender

53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87
10
88
11
89
90
91
92
12
93
13
14
94

Bib
209
323
270
308
254
361
197
335
218
372
234
198
271
293
187
212
280
243
260
379
227
299
143
257
174
273
307
108
204
351
320
241
261
166
309
352
253
381
215
122
181
275
229
246
157
225
327
339
238
333
384
219
133
120

Name

KQONZTANTOIMO YAOZ N'EQPI10O%
TXATKAHZ EMMANOYHA
MANOBPAKOZ AHMHTPHX
2090z NANATIQTHZ

NIKAZ ZTYAIANOZ

NIQPAOZ ZIMYPOX
KONTOTIIANNH METAZIA
PINHZ BAAZHZ

NAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
TAAO ENTI

MIXAAOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ
KONTOIMNOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ
MANOBPAKOX MNQPIroz
MOAYKAPTIAHZ MANAIQTHZ
KATZANHZ ZTEPANOZ
KQTZIAKOZ XPHZTOZ
MAMANTQONIOY MANAMQTHZ
MIMATZHZ BAZIAEIOZ
NTAOYTOBA NANTIA
KAPADPAOZ XPHZTOZ
MAPTAPITHZ KQXTANTINOX
ZAANTAPHZ XPHZTOZ
AHMAKOZ ANAXTAZIOZ
NIKOAOIMOYAOZ ®QTIOZ
KAPAMIMEAAZ KONZTANTINOX
NAMAFEQPIIOY AHMHTPHZ
2OYKOYAHZ PAGAHA
AAE=OlOYAQY EAENH
KOYPEMENOY AITEAIKH
TANOYZ AMINNTAANA
TPIANTAD®YAAOMOYAOZ ANOXTONOZ
MMAPTZH AZHMENIA
NTEBETZH ANAZTAZIA
MANAAHMHTPIOY ABPAAM
SMHAIQTHZ BAZIAHZ

ROTA DAVID
MYPIKNOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPHX
KAPATZIAZ MANOZ

NEKKAZ NMANATIQTHZ
BAAXOY MAPIA

KAPKOYAAZ KONZTANTINOZ
MAMATIANNHZ XPHZTOX
MAPITZA IQANNA
MIMEAEZHZ ZTAYPOX
HAIAANAZTAZIA

MANTAZ IOQANNHZ

TZIAHZ IQANNHX

XAZAMHZ PIAINNOX
MNAPMMAPHZ FEPAZIMOZ
®DINH KATEPINA

ZKOYMAZ MIXAHA
NOPENTZOY XTEANA
FTANNIKOTMOYAQY ®QTEINH
BAAXOZ MANATIQTHZ

Gen

ETMmMmEIMIEITMEIMIITMLEEEITMTMIEITMTMZIZLILEEITMEIEIELIEEZIEEZEIEEITMNMEEEEE2EX¢8
(]

Club

TEAMHZZOX

MOTOR OIL RUNNING REAM
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APITOAIAAY
ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTOZX

APYOMNEZ A.Z.EP.
AvegapTtntog
EDYPAIOI QKYTNOAEX

OMAAA APOMEQN MPOZKOIMQN
E®YPAIOI

MAPAGONOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APTOAIAAZ
EPHPEOI

ANE=APTHTOZX

EDYPAIOI QKYTIOAEX

2AY TPINOAHZ

MOTOR OIL RUNNING TEAM

MOZEIAQN AOYTPAKIOY

ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
ZAY TPIMOAHZ
Makos Team

ANE=APTHTOZ

AvetapTnTog
Trego me ton Dimitraki
ANEZAPTHTH

ACCELERATION GYM AIGIO
ANE=APTHTH

ZAYA

2AY TpiTroAng

ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
ANEZAPTHTH
ANEZAPTHTOZXZ
Mwpn KoTa
Mwpn KoTa
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTH
EDYPAIOI QKYTNOAEX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
AvetappnTog
AvegapTtnTn

OEIAINMIAHZ
ZAYTATPAZ

ChipTim
e
43:54:00
43:55:00
43:58:00
44:06:00
44:17:00
44:30:00
44:39:00
44:49:00
45:22:00
45:28:00
45:32:00
45:33:00
45:39:00
45:40:00
45:41:00
45:46:00
45:47:00
45:57:00
46:02:00
46:03:00
46:10:00
46:16:00
46:19:00
46:47:00
46:54:00
47:00:00
47:12:00
47:20:00
47:23:00
47:32:00
47:37:00
47:44:00
47:50:00
48:02:00
48:13:00
48:19:00
48:31:00
48:38:00
48:43:00
48:46:00
49:00:00
49:21:00
49:21:00
49:26:00
49:30:00
49:39:00
49:44:00
49:46:00
49:56:00
49:58:00
50:05:00
50:19:00
50:48:00
50:50:00

GunTim
e

44:00:00
44:05:00
44:03:00
44:22:00
44:22:00
44:38:00
44:43:00
44:59:00
45:29:00
45:32:00
45:52:00
45:47:00
45:44:00
45:45:00
45:48:00
45:57:00
45:55:00
46:01:00
46:09:00
46:10:00
46:18:00
46:23:00
46:24:00
46:56:00
46:59:00
47:12:00
47:26:00
47:27:00
47:26:00
47:34:00
47:49:00
47:56:00
48:10:00
48:13:00
48:22:00
48:40:00
48:53:00
48:53:00
48:53:00
48:52:00
49:12:00
49:24:00
49:24:00
49:32:00
49:41:00
49:58:00
49:59:00
49:56:00
50:09:00
50:08:00
50:15:00
50:32:00
50:56:00
50:55:00

pacel/k

4:46
4:46
4:46
4:47
4:48
4:50
4:51
4:52
4:55
4:56
4:56
4:56
4:57
4:57
4:57
4:58
4:58
4:59
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:01
5:02
5:05
5:05
5:06
5:07
5:08
5:09
5:09
5:10
5:11
5:11
5:13
5:14
5:15
5:16
5:17
5:17
5:18
5:19
5:21
5:21
5:22
5:22
5:23
5:24
5:24
5:25
5:25
5:26
5:28
5:31
5:31



Place

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

rank
gender

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
15
104
105
16
17
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
18
122
123
19
20
21
124
125
126
127
128
22
129
130
23
131
132
133
134
24
25
26
135
136

Bib
242
193
314
151
373
17
371
378
203
281
116
145
345
374
255
224
179
251
160
140
159
149
318
123
153
367
249
167
377
338
305
119
370
240
262
350
237
385
346
201
196
186
148
239
235
236
248
297
147
349
341
265
183
362

Name

MIMATZAKHZ KQZTAX

KOrlOZz IOANNIS
>TOMANNOINOYAOZ IAZQON
ZAMIAPAZ MANATIQTHZ
POIAOYAIAZ HAIAZ
BEPPOINOYAOZ ANAPEAZ
KAPAMIMEKIOZ AGANAZIOX
KQNZTANTINAKHZ MANOXZ
KOYPTIAANAZ MANATIQTHZ
MAMANTQNIOY ANAZTAZIA
BEPI'YPHZ MANATQTHZ
AIAMANTOTIOYAOZ NEKTAPIOX
XPIZTOAOYAOMNOYAQY ANAZTAZIA
XPIZTOAOYAOIMNOYAQOY BAZIAIKH
NIKOAETZEAZ AHMHTPHZ
MANIATOIMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAPAXAAIAZ AAEZANAPOX
MIMOYPOAIAZ BAITEAHZ
HAIAKHZ > TAMATHZ

PIBAZ S TAMATHX

HAIAKHZ EMMANOY'HA
EYAITEAATOX TZANHX
TZEBEAEKOX KON/NOZ
BOTMANTZHZ IQANNHZ
ZETKINOTAQY ®IAINMNOZ
APBANITHZ MNANNHXZ
MMNOYPAEPHZ BAITEAHX
KAAOIEPOMOYAOZ KQON/NOZ
XAPANAMIMIAHY TAZOX
OPAIKAKHZ BAZIAHZ
>MIMOYKH OYPANIA

BAAXOZ AAE=IOZ
ANAPIOMNOYAOZ TEQPTIO0Z
MMAPTZH AHMHTPA

NTEMA MAPIANNA

OEOAQPOY ®ANIA
MMNAAATZOYKAZ KONZTANTINOZ
FMOXAZ KONZTANTINOZ
XPYZANOAKOIMNOYAOZ XPHXTOX
KOYZTEPHZ IEPOOGEOX
KOAOMNAXTAY AHMHTPHZ
KATEMH IQTA

ENITPOMOY NANATMQTHX
MMAPTZEAIQTHZ AIONYZIOZ
MMAKATEQPTIA

TPIMIMONIAZ MANATIQTHZ
MIMOYPAKOB POMANOX
POYMEAIQTHZ AHMHTPHZ
APAKOMANATQTAKHZ MANATMQTHX
KE®OKEPH AHMHTPA
XATZHAGANAZIOY IQANNA
=HPOTIIANNH EAENH
KAPIMNOYZOz OEOCAQPOX
MMNEKIAPHZ MAPIOX

Gen

T MMM EITMEIEITMCIICIZZITMTTMAMZLIEITMEIEZCZLCZLEZTEEEZETZTZITMTMEESITMMEEEEE2EE2E22¢
(]

Club

ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX
Ek BaATou

EK BAATOY

ANE=APTHTOZ

>AY APTONIAAZ

2MAPTH

ANE=APTHTOZ

VO2MAX EXERCISE CENTER

ZAY NATPAZ
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX

FADANZ

ANE=APT=TOX

MOTOR OIL RUNNING TEAM
DSA

MepIKARG dnunTpPIOU TTOYOG
ANE=APTHTOZX

OMAAA APOMEQN MPOZKOIMQON

APKAAEZ APOMEIZ

BRT KPN
ANE=APTHTH
E®PYPAIOI QKYTIOAEX

E®PYPAIOI QKYTOAEZ
ANE=ZAPTHTH

>APANZ

ANE=APTHTOZ
E®PYPAIOI QKYTIOAEZ
E®PYPAIOI QKYTIOAEZ
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZX
>AYMEZZHNIAX
MEZZHNIOI APOMEIZ
PINOZ MANATIQTH AHMA

ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
ANE=ZAPTHTOZ

Mooegidwv AouTpakiou

AvetapTnTog

ChipTim
e
51:01:00
51:09:00
51:11:00
51:14:00
51:23:00
51:48:00
51:55:00
52:00:00
52:09:00
52:11:00
52:20:00
52:20:00
52:25:00
52:32:00
52:43:00
52:59:00
53:02:00
53:02:00
53:07:00
53:10:00
53:17:00
53:17:00
53:23:00
53:36:00
53:47:00
53:55:00
53:58:00
54:04:00
54:08:00
54:15:00
54:21:00
54:22:00
54:34:00
54:44:00
55:01:00
55:22:00
55:35:00
55:50:00
56:01:00
56:02:00
56:06:00
56:06:00
56:06:00
56:41:00
56:41:00
56:43:00
56:48:00
56:49:00
57:09:00
57:28:00
57:36:00
57:41:00
58:07:00
58:27:00

GunTim
e

51:09:00
51:14:00
51:27:00
51:23:00
51:45:00
51:57:00
52:11:00
52:17:00
52:13:00
52:15:00
52:33:00
52:33:00
52:35:00
52:43:00
52:58:00
53:16:00
53:10:00
53:10:00
53:33:00
53:19:00
53:38:00
53:38:00
53:36:00
53:53:00
53:59:00
54:11:00
54:19:00
54:11:00
54:25:00
54:24:00
54:40:00
54:39:00
54:43:00
54:50:00
55:05:00
55:35:00
55:49:00
56:03:00
56:21:00
56:21:00
56:25:00
56:25:00
56:10:00
57:01:00
57:01:00
56:50:00
56:57:00
56:59:00
57:30:00
57:42:00
57:47:00
57:47:00
58:19:00
58:45:00

pacel/k

5:32
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:37
5:38
5:39
5:40
5:40
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:42
5:43
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:46
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:48
5:49
5:50
5:51
5:51
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:54
5:54
5:55
5:56
5:58
6:01
6:02
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:12
6:14
6:15
6:16
6:18
6:21



Place

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

rank
gender

137
138
27
139
28
29
140
30
31
141
142
143
144
32
33
145
146
34
35
36
147
37
148
38
39
40
a1
149
150
42
151
43
152
44
153
154
155
156
157
158

Bib
244
331
231
173
276
292
313
164
190
113
109
290
376
105
303
256
369
311
132
330
312
158
365
336
302
285
375
332
258
250
216
168
356
355
222
366
337
228
360
344

Name

MIMEMKOZ NANNHX

TXOYPAZ ZQKPATHZ
MAYPATANH AOHNA
KAPAMIMATZAKHZ KONZTANTINOX
MANAAAMH KONZTANTINA
MOAAPA MAP1A

ZTE®HZ rPHIOPIOZ
KABOYPINOY KAAAIONMH
KAAAH NEKTAPIA
BAAMANTONHZ IQANNHZ
ANAINQZTOMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
MNETZINHX BAZIAEIOZ
KPAZOIMNOYAAKOZ KQITAZ
BAAXQOY FEQPTIA

MTZAKH ZO®IA

KQTZIAKOZ MANQAHZ
KPAIAZ MQPros
>TAMATOTIIOYAQY ANAZTAZIA
FTANNAKOTTOYAQY AHMHTPA
T>OYPA MAPIA

STEMIMIAHZ OAYZZEAZ
HAIAKH MAPIANNA
MEFIAZAZ KONZTANTINOZ
POYNTO'YKH AGPOAITH
ZKAATZOIIANNH EYANOIA
NAMA®IAH ZQTHPIA
KANEAAOMOYAQY MAPAZKEYH
TZOYZKIAHZ IQANNHZ
NIKOAOIMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOX
MIMOYPAH XPIZTINA

NAEKKAZ AOANAZIOZ
KAA®OIMOYAQY OATA
GRACEY JAMES

GRACEY MARTHA

MAKPHZ MANAMHZ
MMNOYTZIKOX XP
OEOAQPOINOYAOZ GANOZ
MAPTKIONI ArKPON

AHMAZ MANATIQTHZ
XPIZTAPAZ BAZIAHZ

Gen

LTI TMEMETM TS LSTMTMTMT SIS TSI SS TSNS
(]

Club

ANE=APTHTOZX
AlNZ AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ

ANEZAPTHTH
ANEZAPTHTH
ANEZAPTHTOX
ANEZAPTHTH
TAY AOHNON
ANEZAPTHTOX
A(@)AHTEX
ANEZAPTHTOX

ANE=APTHTH
pwpn KoTa

ARGOS TRACK & FIELD ACADEMY

Adidas Runners

AMNZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIX
PILALIEN

ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH

MOTOR OIL RUNNING TEAM
DGAEOQON NATPAZ

Adidas Runners

AGOIKIA RUNNING
ANEZAPTHTH

AMOANQN AYT ATTIKHZ

ANE=APTHTOZX
AvetapTntog

ANE=APTHTOZ

ChipTim
e
58:33:00
58:33:00
58:40:00
58:41:00
58:42:00
59:00:00
59:07:00
59:25:00
59:38:00
59:40:00
59:47:00
59:57:00
1:00:46
1:00:46
1:00:46
1:02:45
1:02:49
1:02:49
1:02:52
1:03:17
1:03:48
1:04:56
1:04:56
1:04:58
1:05:00
1:05:18
1:05:44
1:05:48
1:05:53
1:07:09
1:07:31
1:08:43
1:09:19
1:09:21
1:09:31
1:10:00
1:13:07
1:16:33
1:16:46
1:17:06

GunTim
e

58:51:00
58:49:00
58:59:00
59:00:00
58:53:00
59:15:00
59:27:00
59:46:00
59:49:00
59:57:00
1:00:04
1:00:20
1:01:00
1:01:04
1:01:04
1:03:08
1:03:02
1:03:10
1:03:10
1:03:32
1:04:05
1:05:13
1:05:03
1:05:14
1:05:15
1:05:36
1:06:03
1:05:53
1:06:02
1:07:26
1:07:37
1:09:01
1:09:35
1:09:35
1:09:49
1:10:22
1:13:19
1:16:54
1:16:53
1:17:28

pacel/k

6:21
6:21
6:22
6:22
6:22
6:24
6:25
6:27
6:28
6:29
6:29
6:30
6:36
6:36
6:36
6:49
6:49
6:49
6:49
6:52
6:56
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:05
7:08
7:09
7:09
717
7:20
7:28
7:32
7:32
7:33
7:36
7:56
8:19
8:20
8:22



